
RALLI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ASSEMBLY PLANNER  

SESSION – 2021-22 

CLASSES – I and II 

MONTH DATE DAY TOPIC CLASS 

APRIL 

20-04-21 Tuesday Welcome Assembly II A 

28-04-21 Wednesday Save Earth Save Yourself (Earth Day) II B 

JUNE 

09-06-21 Wednesday Mother's Love is the Real Love  II D 

16-06-21 Wednesday Books are Our Best Friends II C 

23-06-21 Wednesday Beat The Heat (Summer Season) II E 

30-06-21 Wednesday Me and My Manners I A 

JULY 

07-07-21 Wednesday My School My Pride I B 

14-07-21 Wednesday Eid I C 

28-07-21 Wednesday My Health My Mission I D 

AUGUST 

04-08-21 Wednesday Importance of Sports I E 

11-08-21 Wednesday Independence Day  II A 

18-08-21 Wednesday  Raksha Bandhan II B 

25-08-21 Wednesday Janmashtami II C 

SEPTEMBER 

01-09-21 Wednesday Teachers Day II D 

08-09-21 Wednesday Respect Your Elders II E 

15-09-21 Wednesday Cleanliness is next to Godliness I A 

22-09-21 Wednesday Sharing and Caring I B 

29-09-21 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti  I C 

OCTOBER 

06-10-21 Wednesday Dussehra: The Victory of Truth over Evil I D 

20-10-21 Wednesday Joy of Giving I E 

27-10-21 Wednesday 
Diwali: A festival of joy, happiness and 
peace 

II A 



NOVEMBER 

10-11-21 Wednesday Self Defence II B 

17-11-21 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti II C 

24-11-21 Wednesday Safety Rules are Best Tools II D 

DECEMBER 

01-12-21 Wednesday Kindness II E 

08-12-21 Wednesday 
The 3 Golden R's - Reduce, Reuse, 
Recycle 

I A 

15-12-21 Wednesday Our Helpers I B 

22-12-21 Wednesday Christmas Day I C 

29-12-21 Wednesday Life is Beautiful I D 

JANUARY 19-01-22 Wednesday Republic Day I E 

FEBRUARY 

02-02-22 Wednesday Vasant Panchami II A 

09-02-22 Wednesday Trees: Our Life Line II B 

16-02-22 Wednesday Never ever Give up II C 

23-02-22 Wednesday We Love God by Loving Others II D 

MARCH 

02-03-22 Wednesday Beauty of Spring Season II E 

09-03-22 Wednesday Self-Discipline is the Best Discipline I A 

 

CLASSES – III to V 

MONTH DATE DAY TOPIC CLASS 

APRIL 

20-04-21 Tuesday Welcome Assembly V A 

28-04-21 Wednesday Conserve My Planet (Earth Day) V B 

JUNE 

09-06-21 Wednesday  Mother: Another name for pure love V D 

16-06-21 Wednesday Reading: A Window to the World V C 

23-06-21 Wednesday Nurture Nature Save Future  V E 

30-06-21 Wednesday 
A healthy mind resides in a healthy 
 body- Stay Healthy 

IV A 

JULY 

07-07-21 Wednesday A Friend in need is a Friend indeed IV B 

14-07-21 Wednesday Eid IV C 



28-07-21 Wednesday Forgiveness IV D 

AUGUST 

04-08-21 Wednesday Rules Keeps us on Track IV E 

11-08-21 Wednesday Independence Day V A 

18-08-21 Wednesday  Raksha Bandhan V B 

25-08-21 Wednesday Janmashtami V C 

SEPTEMBER 

01-09-21 Wednesday Teachers Day III A 

08-09-21 Wednesday Hindi Diwas III B 

15-09-21 Wednesday Value of Time  III C 

22-09-21 Wednesday Being a Good Citizen III D 

29-09-21 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration III – V 

OCTOBER 

06-10-21 Wednesday Dussehra: One festival many celebrations V D 

20-10-21 Wednesday Power of Positive Thinking V E 

27-10-21 Wednesday Diwali: A festival of joy, happiness and peace IV A 

NOVEMBER 

10-11-21 Wednesday Yoga: The best way to health and fitness IV B 

17-11-21 Wednesday Humanity - Key to World's Peace IV C 

DECEMBER 

8-12-21 Wednesday Value of Time  IV D 

15-12-21 Wednesday The Pride of India-Taj IV E 

22-12-21 Wednesday Merry Christmas V A 

29-12-21 Wednesday Dream, Believe and Achieve V B 

JANUARY 19-01-22 Wednesday My Nation My Pride (Republic Day) V C 

FEBRUARY 

02-02-22 Wednesday Vasant Panchami V D 

09-02-22 Wednesday Unity in Diversity V E 

16-02-22 Wednesday The 3 Golden R's - Reduce, Reuse, Recycle III A 

23-02-22 Wednesday Importance of Team Work III B 

MARCH 

02-03-22 Wednesday Keeping Safe: Child's Safety III C 

09-03-22 Wednesday Being a Good Citizen III D 

 


